Description

LED Washer Horizontal
LED Washer Vertical
LED Washer Square

LED Washer Round

Wattage  Trim Colour

3.5W
1.0W
1.6W
2.0W

White, Grey, Black
White, Grey, Black
White, Grey, Black

White, Grey, Black

e Directional navigation and effect lighting.
e No remote driver needed.
e Supplied with White, Grey and Black fascia in single pack.

Wattage Luminous Flux LED Colour Electrical

Class
Horizontal 180 Im
Vertical 501Im Cool White el
Square 801Im 4000k
Circle 100 Im

Dimensions Mounting
LHT0251 Horizontal 80HXx230Wx27mmD
LHT0252 Vertical 230 Hx80Wx27mm D
Surface

LHT0253 Square 125Hx127Wx27mmD
LHT0254 Round 150mm @ x 27mm D

20

Order Code
LHT0251
LHT0252
LHT0253
LHT0254

IP Rating

IP54

Warranty

3 years
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