## **LED WASHER**

## **MOOD LIGHTERS**

Description	Wattage	Trim Colour	Order Code
LED Washer Horizontal	3.5W	White, Grey, Black	LHT0251
LED Washer Vertical	1.0W	White, Grey, Black	LHT0252
LED Washer Square	1.6W	White, Grey, Black	LHT0253
LED Washer Round	2.0W	White, Grey, Black	LHT0254

- Directional navigation and effect lighting.
- No remote driver needed.
- Supplied with White, Grey and Black fascia in single pack.

## **LAMP**

Luminous Flux	LED Colour	Electrical Class	
180 lm	_		
50 lm	Cool White	Class II	
80 lm	4000k		
100 lm			
	180 lm 50 lm 80 lm	180 lm  50 lm  Cool White 4000k	

## **MECHANICAL**

	Dimensions	Mounting	IP Rating	Warranty
LHT0251 Horizontal	80 H x 230 W x 27mm D		IP54	
LHT0252 Vertical	230 H x 80 W x 27mm D			2
LHT0253 Square	125 H x 127 W x 27mm D	Surface		3 years
LHT0254 Round	150mm Ø x 27mm D			



LED Washer Horizontal



LED Washer Vertical



LED Washer Square



LED Washer Round